
1

5
3:00

1:41

3

7
1:18

1:11

2

6
0:36

1:12

4

8
1:19

A

4:00

B
3:20

C/D

C

2:29

D
2:24

A/B

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

21. Internationaler Thüringen - Pokal

Platzierungen

Weiß, Carolin

8

1000|0001

1010|0000

3

4

2

NED/Theo Meijer Sport

FRA

11

1000|0000

Taube, Clarissa

Vaillancourt, Sophie

Taube, Clarissa

9

0010|0002

Klar, Alexandra

GER

GER

CAN

GER

GER/NS /Landesverband

1000|0000

Mache, Melissa

Vaillancourt, Sophie

Mache, Melissa

GER

CAN/Nationalteam  

Taube, Clarissa

0000|1000

Weiß, Carolin

Klar, Alexandra

+78 kg
24. März 2012 - Bad Blankenburg

Frauen unter 17 und unter 20U20 weiblich
8 Judoka

M Bairo, Anne
1

0000|1110

1100|0000

Mache, Melissa

0200|0000

7

Weiß, Carolin

0000|1000

Weiß, Carolin

M Bairo, Anne FRA/ Pole France Marseille

Taube, Clarissa GER/ NS / Landesverband

KAZ/ Nationalteam

Mache, Melissa

Vaillancourt, Sophie

GER/ BE/ Landesverband

CAN/ Nationalteam  

A

B

M Bairo, Anne

Mamontova, Svetlana

GER/ BB/ UJKC Potsdam

Klar, Alexandra

Weiß, Carolin

M Bairo, Anne

Taube, Clarissa

Vaillancourt, Sophie

C

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Klar, Alexandra

Franken, Jaszoe

1.

6
Vaillancourt, Sophie

GER/ BY/ Landesverband

NED/ Theo Meijer Sport

3.
GER/BY/Landesverband

KAZ/Nationalteam

5

Mamontova, Svetlana

10
Franken, Jaszoe

1000|0020

3.
GER/BB/UJKC Potsdam
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